Ka

karfullmaktige 2019-04-02

llelse till LinTeks

Tid och plats

Tisdagen den 2 april 2019 kl 18:30
ACAS, A-huset, Linképing

Kallade

Ledamoter av karfullmaktige 2018/2019

LinTeks karstyrelse och kitledning 2018/2019
Teknologsektionernas ordférande samt vice ordférande
Internrevisor

Inspektor

Fore

139

140.

141

142.
143.
144.
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150.
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152.
153.
154.
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156.
157.
158.

dragningslista
. Métets 6ppnande

Val av justeringspersoner tillika rstriknare
. Justering av r6stlingd

Adjungeringar

Faststillande av féredragningslistan

Mbotets behoriga utlysande

Foregiende motesprotokoll

Rapporter och meddelanden (Information)
Beslutsuppfoljning (Information)
Rekryteringsuppfoljning (Information)

Proposition gillande revidering av LinTeks reglemente (Beslut)
Proposition gillande budget for LinTek 2019/2020 (Beslut)
Proposition gillande fértjinstmedalj (Beslut)

Resultat och balansrikning for LinTek 2017/2018 (Beslut)
Revisorsberittelsen for LinTek. 2017/2018 (Beslut)
Ansvarsfrihet for LinTeks karstyrelse 2017/2018 (Beslut)

Studenternas asikter
Ovriga fragor
Motets avslutande

2019-03-26
1@

Proposition gillande revidering av LinTeks stadga (andra lisningen) (Beslut)
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Notice to attend LinTeks council

2019-04-02

Time and place
Tuesday the 2nd of April 2019, at 18:30
ACAS, A-huset, Linképing

Noticed

Members of the council 2018/2019

LinTek board and staff 2018/2019

President and vice president of technological sections
Internal auditor

Inspector

Agenda
139. Opening the meeting

140. Elections of approval persons and vote counters
141. Approval of the electoral register

142. Approval of other attendants

143. Approval of the meeting agenda

144. Approval of the meetings notice

145. Approval of the last meetings meters

146. Reports and announcements (Information)

147. Verification of action regarding decisions in the council (Information)

148. Follow up of the recruitment (Information)

149. Proposition regarding revision of LinTeks regulations (Decision)
150. Proposition regarding budget for LinTek 2019/2020 (Decision)
151. Proposition regarding LinTeks merit medal (Decision)

152. Proposition regarding revision of LinTeks statues (second reading) (Decision)

153. Income statement and Balance sheet of LinTek 2017/2018 (Decision)

154. The auditors’ report on the previous calendar year management within LinTek

2017/2018 (Decision)

155. Discharge from liability of LinTek Board 2017/2018 (Decision)

156. Students’ opinions
157. Other concerns
158. The end of the meeting
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